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OEM Reference

FORD 12141438877
’ FORD BP8F61450D
g FORD 1306784
~a) FORD 1341233
FORD 8603685
FORD 1353483
FORD 1355809
' FORD 1438877
; FORD 1439594
' FORD 1465439
FORD 1677171
FORD 1744998
FORD 4065795
FORD 3M5H19D629TA
FORD 3M5H19D629SB
FORD 3M5H19D629SA
FORD 3M5H19D629KP
FORD 3M5H19497GA
FORD 3M5H19D629GA
FORD 3M5H19D629GC
FORD 3M5H19D629GD
FORD 3M5H19D629KC
FORD 3M5H19D629KD
FORD 3M5H19D629KE
FORD 3M5H19D629KF
FORD 3M5H19D629KG
MAZDA 8603392
MAZDA BBR461450
MAZDA BP8F61450B
MAZDA BP8F61450A
MAZDA BP8F61450E
VOLVO 36000990
VOLVO 36000986
VOLVO 36000271
VOLVO 31291882
VOLVO 31291821
VOLVO 8603392
VOLVO 1341233
VOLVO 8603685
VOLVO 1230892
OEM Cross Reference
VISTEON 1016001034
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DELPHI
DELPHI
SANDEN
NRF

NRF
HELLA
HELLA
ELSTOCK
HC-Cargo
VALEO
VALEO
AKS DASIS
TEAMEC
WAECO
NISSENS
NISSENS
HELLA
HELLA
FRIGAIR
LUCAS
DENSO
AVA QUALITY COOLING
SANDEN
DELPHI
DELPHI

100836
100836

1248

32251
32271G
351113451
351113451
510227
6018K393
699342
699342
851068N
8623337
8880100260
89336

89336
8FK351113451
8FK351113451
92060746
ACP326
DCP10018
FDAK393
SD7V161248
TSP0155051K
TSP0155051K
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